7 anos & 1,25 m
22 de Marzo de 2024

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A sin crondmetro (238.1.1) (A Sin cronémetro)

Pista / Arena: None
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

NOBLESSE NADA R.T
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
DUNADA M X BERLIN / 2018 /
FEMALE / ZAINO / KWPN

QUIDAMDEREVELOH
QUIDAMDEREVEL / OPERETTE
I X CHAMONIX / 2004 /
GELDING / CASTANO / HOLST

MEIN PAOLA
VERDI TN / HONEY-PAOLA X
WARRANT /2017 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / KWPN

ZAMIRO VAN
HERKENRODE Z
ZAMBESI TN / UTOPIA DE
PETRO X DARCO /2010 /
GELDING / ALAZANA / ZANG

INES
DIEGO VAN DE PADENBORRE
/ URFEE X JAH DIAMANT / 2008
/ FEMALE / CASTANA / BWP

DE LUCIA DEL SOL
LINTON / TRAVITA DEL SOL X
CALATO /2014 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

POOL D'OR DE WALYRO
AKATOR DE WALYRO /
MIRANDA X ZUIDPOOL / 2016
/ MALE / CASTANO / CDE

OLE DE CASAVIEJA
VANNAN / RIRALDA X
CONCORDE /2016 / GELDING
/ CASTANO / CDE

PAPAYA VDP17
BALOU DE VESQUERIE / ZITA
D'HYRENXOURT Z /2017 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / ANGLO
EUROPEAN STUDBOOK

KANTINO
KANNAN / VICTORIA XIII X
CARETINO / 2018 / MALE /

ZAINO / HOLST

CHASENTA
NONE / NONE / 2017 / FEMALE

None

L.A.C.

158750

149546

146435

120880

129499

128244

150588

164203

158475

156904

147121

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

SANDOVAL
MUNOZ, Carolina
CSM EQUESTRIAN
SPORTS SL / NONE

PEREZ SORIA,
Jaime

M NIEVES SORIA

MARTIN / NONE

COLLADO
RODRIGO, Sergio
MARIANA VERDEJA
GARCIA / NONE

FERNANDEZ REY,
Luis

ANA REY ALVAREZ /
NONE

BARCELO
MARTINEZ,
Paloma
PK. HORSESALE &
TRAINING / ROBERT
SMISMANS

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH,
Alfonso
MARIA MARCO
MARTINEZ-GINAGA /
Y.HARAS DEL SOL

CARMONA
TUESTA, Paloma
PALOMA CARMONA
TUESTA / Y.WALLYRO

PEREZ DE
NARDIZ, Felipe
FELIPE PEREZ DE

NARDIZ /

Y.CASAVIEJA

GIL GOMEZ,
Alvaro
GUSTAVO BARRAGAN
/ VDP

SANDOVAL
MUNOZ, Carolina
CAROLINA
SANDOVAL / NONE

ISIDRO PINEDO,
Manuel Julio

L.D.N.

249230

287205

210036

16424

196008

17047

37854

14126

16399

249230

16236
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